20 McDermott Road, Branford, CT 06405 203-315-5116 FAX 203-315-5118 WWW.EVAX.COM
FEATURES:
Modular Design
Addressable & Conventional inputs
Day / Night sensitivity settings
Alarm Verification/
4 Notification Appliance Circuits
Notification Device Synchronization

are provided for information only and no responsibility is assumed
by Evax Systems, Inc. for their use.
How to Order:
EF1 2 Loop Addressable FACP
Apollo/System Sensor Protocol
W/ RED Cab 115/230VAC, 50/60HZ
EF1-2EXP 2 Addressable Loop expander
includes 1 EF1-LC w/Cabinet
EF1-4EXP 4
EF1-LC 2 Addressable Loop expander
EF1-ANN Remote LCD/LED Annunciator in
Cabinet
EF1-RAN Remote LCD/LED Annunciator Board
only
EF1-MBC 115/230V Common System
components (MCC, PDC & Power
Supply)
EF1-NTWK Peer to Peer Network card
EF1-RC 2 programmable relay board - Form C
EF1-RCCBL Ribbon cable for the EF1-RC
EF1-MOD Remote Communication Modem
EF1-KIT Mounting hardware kit for LC/CM
boards
G Use G suffix for optional GRAY
cabinet
EF1-4 4 Loop Addressable FACP
Apollo/System Sensor Protocol
W/ RED Cab 115/230VAC, 50/60HZ
EF1-10C 10 Zone Conventional FACP
w/Cab 115/230VAC, 50/60HZ
EF-UDACT SIA1 or Contact ID Protocol Digital
Alarm Communicator Transmitter
EF1-CAB EF1 & EF2 Cabinet only
(Backbox & door)(red or gray)
Addressable Loop expander
includes 2 EF1-LC w/Cabinet
EF1-10C-EXP 10 Class B or 5 Class A Conventional
Zone Expander w/Cabinet
Apollo/System Sensor Protocol -
Board only
EF1-CM 10 Class B or 5 Class A Conventional
Zone - Board only
EF1-EXP Expander Cabinet only
(backbox & door)
EF1-SRM Serial Relay Module, eight (8)
programmable relay board - Form C
Engineering Specification
The Fire Alarm Control Panel (FACP) shall be
Addressable loop and Conventional Zone capable.
Standard FACP shall be two (2) loops of addressable
circuits expandable to eight (8).
These expander cards
shall be housed in their own cabinets and be capable of
being remotely located up to 4,000 feet from the main
FACP. The main FACP shall communicate with
addressable devices in both digital and analog
communications formats. Panels without dual format will